
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DQ 

Pos.in Kls.  

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

2 

3 

4 

12 

5 

13 

6 

14 

15 

7 

DQ 

St.Nr.  

24 

210 

318 

66 

168 

666 

79 

286 

50 

189 

30 

33 

76 

8 

5 

87 

1 

477 

18 

6 

550 

139 

14 

Name  

Daniel Dechent 

Christian Deile 

Kai Vogt 

Christian Carl 

Friedolin Dechent 

Marius Bartusch 

Simon Lange 

Martin Haase 

Dirk Thomas 

Till Goldenstein 

Florian Zilz 

Tim Baral 

Andreas Sailer 

Michael Danner 

Jens Winther 

Tim Crhak 

Gunnar Harsing 

Sascha Pätzold 

Toni Rosenkranz 

Kai Dederichs 

Holger Salmen 

Joseph Pirard 

Marcel Kutsche 

Nat.  

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

DK 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

B 

D 

FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FIM 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

Taunus Moto Racing 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Bauerschmidt-KTM 

Team Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Klasse  

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 G 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna SM 490 RR 

Honda CRF 

Suzuki Rmz 450 

Husqvarna SM 490 RR 

KTM SMR 450 

Aprilia SXV 550 

KTM 

Honda CRF 450 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

Suzuki RMZ 480 

KTM SMR 450 

Suzuki Rmz 450 

KTM SMR 

Kawasaki KXF 450 

Ktm 450 smr 

Yamaha YZ 450 F 

Husqvarna SM450RR 

KTM SMR450 

KTM SXF 505 

Honda crf 480 

Husqvarna SM530RR 

Runden  

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

11 

Gesamtzeit  

14:02.915 

14:05.412 

14:10.362 

14:14.309 

14:15.269 

14:15.515 

14:28.962 

14:29.586 

14:12.882 

14:35.072 

14:35.339 

14:35.707 

14:38.216 

14:38.673 

14:45.900 

14:49.279 

13:45.367 

14:04.300 

14:08.409 

14:11.972 

14:29.182 

14:44.468 

10:14.395 

Diff.  

2.497 

7.447 

11.394 

12.354 

12.600 

26.047 

26.671 

9.967 

32.157 

32.424 

32.792 

35.301 

35.758 

42.985 

46.364 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

DQ 

Beste Zeit.  

49.251 

48.928 

49.367 

49.732 

49.853 

49.623 

49.977 

50.338 

49.626 

50.565 

50.781 

50.362 

50.569 

50.588 

49.453 

50.873 

50.676 

51.725 

51.705 

49.113 

50.479 

51.611 

49.782 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM Stendal 
C2 

1. Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:33:42 

Stendal 1,800 Km 

13.09.2014 17:30 

#50 +5 Plätze wg. techn. Mangel

#14 Disqualifiziert wg. techn.Mangel


